4 5THE NEW PUSH BUTTON
BOXES AND TERMINAL BOXES
PUSH BUTTON BOX
APN MODEL
Push button box in AISI 304 (Wnr 1.4301) stainless steel.
Ideal for use in the most demanding industrial sectors thanks to the positioning
of the gasket inside the lid that allows it to be exposed to even the most
aggressive and burdensome environments.

No. Closing
points
Door drill size
Working
depth
Certi�cations
Model
W H D W H W H D
IP 66 / IP67
/ IP 69K
UL type
1,12,4,4x
FDA
EX 3G 3D
EX 2G 2D
APN 9 9 APN090090090001 90 90 90 0,56 45 X 45 1 60 2 4 50 50 67 √ √ √ on request APN 9 9
APN 9 14 APN090140090001 90 140 90 0,74 45 60 40 2 110 2 4 50 100 67 √ √ √ on request APN 9 14
APN 9 20 APN090200090001 90 200 90 0,95 45 60 40 3 170 2 4 50 160 67 √ √ √ on request APN 9 20
APN 9 28 APN090280090001 90 280 90 1,24 45 60 50 4 250 2 4 50 240 67 √ √ √ on request APN 9 28
APN  16 16 APN160160100001 160 160 100 1,34 50 60 50 2x2 110 110 4 4 120 120 77 √ √ √ on request APN  16 16
APN  16 25 APN160250100001 160 250 100 1,84 50 60 35 4x2 110 200 4 4 120 210 77 √ √ √ on request APN  16 25
APN  20 20 APN200200100001 200 200 100 1,83 70 60 40 3x2 150 150 4 4 160 160 77 √ √ √ on request APN  20 20
PUSH BUTTON BOX APN MODEL
Meer info: Comdes Componenten bv | +31 (0)79 36 25 666 | info@comdes.nl